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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Hindi------OPEN

1 1 516 HIRAL KABHIBHAI JADAV 81.10 SEBC FBA 79.5071.10

2 2 265 ANJALIKUMARI VASANTBHAI SARGARA 79.60 SEBC FBA 72.0069.60

3 3 1178 PRAKASHBHAI BHARATBHAI CHAUHAN 79.40 SEBC MBA 75.2069.40

4 4 203 DAMYANTIBEN BHARATBHAI SOLANKI 79.20 SEBC FBA 68.0069.20

5 5 1082 VIPULKUMAR MANOJBHAI CHAUHAN 79.20 OPEN MBA 67.3069.20

6 6 999 PRIYABEN KHUMANSINH THAKOR 78.40 SEBC FBA 72.6068.40

7 7 618 HEENABEN RAJNIKANT PRAJAPATI 76.90 SEBC FBA 67.0066.90

8 8 896 MOVINBHAI ABHESING BHURIYA 76.70 ST MBA 67.5066.70

9 9 894 AARTI BEN KAMLESHKUMAR THAKOR 75.20 SEBC FBA 74.5065.20

10 10 200 PRIYANKABEN KIRITBHAI GAUSWAMI 74.80 OPEN FBA 69.5064.80

11 11 514 HETALBEN PARSOTTAMBHAI PARMAR 74.60 OPEN FBA 0.0074.60

12 12 523 AMISHABEN VINODCHANDRA PANDYA 74.20 OPEN FBA 0.0074.20

13 13 892 ASHOKKUMAR KANTIBHAI SOLANKI 73.80 SEBC MBA 68.0063.80

14 14 382 SHOBHANABEN MANGALSINH CHAUHAN 73.60 OPEN FBA 73.5063.60

15 15 1001 HAPPYBEN VIKARAMSINH MAHIDA 73.20 EWS FBA 0.0073.20

16 16 381 BALWANTSINH MAHENDRASINH SODHA 72.70 SEBC MBA 60.0062.70

17 17 379 SURBHIBEN VIJAYBHAI BHATT 71.10 OPEN FBA 0.0071.10

18 18 196 PRIYABEN YOGESHBHAI PATEL 70.70 OPEN FBA 76.0060.70

19 19 895 SAIFULLAKHAN LATIFKHAN PATHAN 70.70 OPEN MBA 69.0060.70

20 20 519 RIPALBEN HARIBHAI TALPADA 70.00 SEBC FBA 0.0070.00

21 21 893 SMITALBEN NILESHBHAI CHRISTIAN 70.00 SEBC FBA 71.9060.00

22 22 518 JAGRUTI RAJABHAI  BHARVAD 69.80 SEBC FBA 0.0069.80

23 23 1187 YUVRAJSINH AJITSINH SODHA 69.60 OPEN MBA 67.6059.60

24 24 380 SHILPABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI THAKOR 69.40 OPEN FBA 0.0069.40

25 25 197 YOGIBEN ASHOKBHAI PARMAR 69.00 OPEN FBA 0.0069.00

26 26 195 SHEFALIBEN GOPALBHAI RANA 69.00 SEBC FBA 0.0069.00

27 27 1176 SANDIPKUMAR ATULBHAI PARMAR 69.00 OPEN MBA 63.9059.00
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** SUBJECT : Hindi------OPEN

28 28 279 ARTIBEN KANAKSINH SOLANKI 68.60 OPEN FBA 0.0068.60

29 29 201 PRITIBEN DINESHBHAI RATHOD 68.40 EWS FBA 65.5058.40

30 30 517 AMISHABEN RAMESHBHAI PADHIYAR 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

31 31 1000 JANKIBEN VITTHALABHAI PARMAR 66.90 OPEN FBA 0.0066.90

32 32 193 NISHABEN MAYURSINH RAOL 66.70 OPEN FBA 0.0066.70

33 33 1208 SAGARKUMAR NATVARSINH CHAVDA 66.70 OPEN MBA 64.6056.70

34 34 274 VAISHALI BEN DABHI 66.10 SEBC FBA 0.0066.10

35 35 520 SITABEN RATANBHAI BARIYA 65.70 ST FBA 0.0065.70

36 36 619 ANJALIBEN ALPESHKUMAR GOHIL 65.50 OPEN FBA 0.0065.50

37 37 890 VIJAYKUMAR KANTIBHAI CHAUHAN 65.40 SEBC MBA 0.0065.40

38 38 1050 NILAMBEN RAMANBHAI NINAMA 65.30 ST FBA 0.0065.30

39 39 204 DIVYARAJSINH HITENDRASINH DODIYA 65.20 SEBC MBA 59.5058.20

40 40 515 NISHABEN KANTIBHAI SOLANKI 64.60 OPEN FBA 0.0064.60

41 41 621 MANISHABEN DINESHBHAI ROHIT 64.60 SC FBA 0.0064.60

42 42 521 NISHABEN SURESHBHAI SOLANKI 63.80 SEBC FBA 0.0063.80

43 43 1145 KINJAL KANTILAL MAKWANA 63.00 SC FBA 0.0063.00

44 44 192 SANGITABEN RASIKLAL PARMAR 61.50 OPEN FBA 0.0061.50

45 45 198 MAHAMMAD CHISTI HUSENBHAI SHEKH 61.10 OPEN MBA 0.0061.10

46 46 620 GAURIBEN JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA 61.10 SC FBA 0.0061.10

47 47 622 URMILABEN TAKHATSINH PADHIYAR 59.20 SEBC FBA 0.0059.20

48 48 1129 GHANSHYAMBHAI VINODBHAI LUHAR 58.60 OPEN MBA 0.0058.60

49 49 194 PARULBEN SHANABHAI PANCHAL 58.09 SEBC FBA 0.0058.09

50 50 378 PAYALBEN BHARATBHAI BHOI 56.90 SEBC FBA 0.0056.90

51 51 202 RESHMA YASHMINKHAN PATHAN 55.72 OPEN FBA 0.0055.72
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** SUBJECT : Hindi------SC

1 41 621 MANISHABEN DINESHBHAI ROHIT 64.60 SC FBA 0.0064.60

2 43 1145 KINJAL KANTILAL MAKWANA 63.00 SC FBA 0.0063.00

3 46 620 GAURIBEN JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA 61.10 SC FBA 0.0061.10
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** SUBJECT : Hindi------ST

1 8 896 MOVINBHAI ABHESING BHURIYA 76.70 ST MBA 67.5066.70

2 35 520 SITABEN RATANBHAI BARIYA 65.70 ST FBA 0.0065.70

3 38 1050 NILAMBEN RAMANBHAI NINAMA 65.30 ST FBA 0.0065.30
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** SUBJECT : Hindi------SEBC

1 1 516 HIRAL KABHIBHAI JADAV 81.10 SEBC FBA 79.5071.10

2 2 265 ANJALIKUMARI VASANTBHAI SARGARA 79.60 SEBC FBA 72.0069.60

3 3 1178 PRAKASHBHAI BHARATBHAI CHAUHAN 79.40 SEBC MBA 75.2069.40

4 4 203 DAMYANTIBEN BHARATBHAI SOLANKI 79.20 SEBC FBA 68.0069.20

5 6 999 PRIYABEN KHUMANSINH THAKOR 78.40 SEBC FBA 72.6068.40

6 7 618 HEENABEN RAJNIKANT PRAJAPATI 76.90 SEBC FBA 67.0066.90

7 9 894 AARTI BEN KAMLESHKUMAR THAKOR 75.20 SEBC FBA 74.5065.20

8 13 892 ASHOKKUMAR KANTIBHAI SOLANKI 73.80 SEBC MBA 68.0063.80

9 16 381 BALWANTSINH MAHENDRASINH SODHA 72.70 SEBC MBA 60.0062.70

10 20 519 RIPALBEN HARIBHAI TALPADA 70.00 SEBC FBA 0.0070.00

11 21 893 SMITALBEN NILESHBHAI CHRISTIAN 70.00 SEBC FBA 71.9060.00

12 22 518 JAGRUTI RAJABHAI  BHARVAD 69.80 SEBC FBA 0.0069.80

13 26 195 SHEFALIBEN GOPALBHAI RANA 69.00 SEBC FBA 0.0069.00

14 30 517 AMISHABEN RAMESHBHAI PADHIYAR 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

15 34 274 VAISHALI BEN DABHI 66.10 SEBC FBA 0.0066.10

16 37 890 VIJAYKUMAR KANTIBHAI CHAUHAN 65.40 SEBC MBA 0.0065.40

17 39 204 DIVYARAJSINH HITENDRASINH DODIYA 65.20 SEBC MBA 59.5058.20

18 42 521 NISHABEN SURESHBHAI SOLANKI 63.80 SEBC FBA 0.0063.80

19 47 622 URMILABEN TAKHATSINH PADHIYAR 59.20 SEBC FBA 0.0059.20

20 49 194 PARULBEN SHANABHAI PANCHAL 58.09 SEBC FBA 0.0058.09

21 50 378 PAYALBEN BHARATBHAI BHOI 56.90 SEBC FBA 0.0056.90
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** SUBJECT : Hindi------EWS

1 15 1001 HAPPYBEN VIKARAMSINH MAHIDA 73.20 EWS FBA 0.0073.20

2 29 201 PRITIBEN DINESHBHAI RATHOD 68.40 EWS FBA 65.5058.40
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** SUBJECT : Hindi------PH

1 13 892 ASHOKKUMAR KANTIBHAI SOLANKI 73.80 SEBC/PH MBA 68.0063.80


